
OIL INDIA LIMITED 
D.NO.11-4-7; 3RD FLOOR, 

NOKALAMMA TEMPLE STREET, 
RAMARAOPET, KAKINADA-533004, 

ANDHRA PRADESH, INDIA 
Email: kgbasin@oilindia.in 

www.oil-india.com 
Fax No. 0884-2352383 

 

 
 

ADDENDUM NO.02 DATED 31.10.2019 to TENDER No. CBI2554P20 FOR 

HIRING OF PASSENGER TRANSPORT SERVICES AT BHUBANESHWAR, 

ORISSA FOR A PERIOD OF 02(TWO) YEARS is issued to extend the Bid 

Closing/ Bid Opening date as under: 

 

 
i) Bid Closing Date & Time : 07.11.2019 (11.00 HRS; IST) 

 
ii) Bid Opening Date & Time: 07.11.2019 (15.00 HRS; IST) 
 

 
 

 
 
All other Terms & Conditions of the Bid Document remain unaltered. 
                                                                                                                                              

 
 

                                                                                              

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:kgbasin@oilindia.in

